event

Thirsty Thursdays
Thirsty Thursdays
Thirsty Thursdays
Thirsty Thursdays
Thirsty Thursdays
Thirsty Thursdays
Thirsty Thursdays
Thirsty Thursdays
Thirsty Thursdays
Thirsty Thursdays
Thirsty Thursdays
Thirsty Thursdays
Thirsty Thursdays
Thirsty Thursdays
Thirsty Thursdays
Thirsty Thursdays
Thirsty Thursdays
Thirsty Thursdays
Thirsty Thursdays
Thirsty Thursdays
Thirsty Thursdays
Thirsty Thursdays
Thirsty Thursdays
Thirsty Thursdays
Thirsty Thursdays
Thirsty Thursdays
Thirsty Thursdays
Thirsty Thursdays
Thirsty Thursdays
Thirsty Thursdays
Thirsty Thursdays
Thirsty Thursdays
Thirsty Thursdays
Thirsty Thursdays
Thirsty Thursdays
Thirsty Thursdays
Thirsty Thursdays
Thirsty Thursdays
Thirsty Thursdays
Thirsty Thursdays
Thirsty Thursdays
Thirsty Thursdays
Thirsty Thursdays
Thirsty Thursdays
Thirsty Thursdays
Thirsty Thursdays
Thirsty Thursdays

category
Open

Open

Open
OBRA 1000
OBRA 1000
OBRA 1000
OBRA 1000
OBRA 1000
OBRA 1000
4D Class
4D Class
4D Class
4D Class
4D Class
4D Class
4D Class
4D Class
4D Class
4D Class
4D Class
4D Class
4D Class
4D Class
4D Class
4D Class
4D Class
4D Class
4D Class
4D Class
4D Class
4D Class
4D Class
4D Class
Open

Open
OBRA 1000
OBRA 1000
OBRA 1000
4D Class
4D Class
4D Class
4D Class
4D Class
4D Class
4D Class
4D Class
4D Class

rider_name
Shanna Schneider
Marcie Stewart
Lindsay Taylor
Jessica Cameron
TARA BERTRAND
Sandee Foster-Yanez
Sandee Foster-Yanez
Parker Davis
Paisley Withrow
Shanna Schneider
Marcie Stewart
Tana Thompson
Lindsay Taylor
Audrey Brooks
Paisley Purdy
Paisley Withrow
Kelsie Tobin

Ellie Purdy

Ellie Purdy

Paige Wells
Michael Cuevas
Cassie Vance
Josie Brooks
Jordynn Herrington
Kylee Beam
Michael Cuevas
Amanda Chambers
Paisley Withrow
Julia Guscette
Kennedy Vaughn
Julia Guscette
Piper Jones
Charley Beam
Shanna Schneider
Lindsay Taylor
TARA BERTRAND
Sandee Foster-Yanez
Paisley Withrow
Shanna Schneider
Marcie Stewart
Lindsay Taylor
Paisley Withrow
Paige Wells
Michael Cuevas
Julia Guscette
Julia Guscette
Piper Jones

horse_name
FrenchStreakinPistol
Command the Casino
A Classic Dreamz
Sister

Cash Me Out Bac
Inherit The Grace
Skip N The Dayzees
Chic

Stella
FrenchStreakinPistol
Command the Casino
Jc by Famegirl

A Classic Dreamz
Roanie

Ezra

Stella

CSE Vida

KL Playin Judge
Roanie

Miss Valor

Horse 2

Stella

Hooch

Lil sis shank

Roo

Katie’s Patriot
BogiesFamousShowgirl
Holiwoods Truli

CPR First Copy
Spanky

Sunny Jet Shoes
Princess Dual Pep
Maybey Sadies A Lady
FrenchStreakinPistol
A Classic Dreamz
Cash Me Out Bac
Inherit The Grace
Stella
FrenchStreakinPistol
Command the Casino
A Classic Dreamz
Stella

Miss Valor

Katie’s Patriot

CPR First Copy
Sunny Jet Shoes
Princess Dual Pep

place

1D - 1st
1D - 2nd
1D - 3rd
1D - 1st
1D - 2nd
1D - 3rd
1D - 4th

1D - 1st
1D - 2nd
1D - 3rd
1D - 4th
1D - 5th
1D - 6th
2D - 1st
3D - 1st
3D - 2nd
3D - 3rd
4D - 1st
4D - 2nd
4D - 3rd
4D - 4th
4D - 5th
4D - 6th
4D - 7th
4D - 8th
4D - 9th
4D - 10th
4D - 11th
4D - 12th

1D - 1st
1D - 2nd
1D - 1st
1D - 2nd

1D - 1st
1D - 2nd
1D - 3rd
2D - 1st
4D - 1st
4D - 2nd
4D - 3rd
4D - 4th

score purse
17.241
17.324
17.542
17.764
18.925
22.837
25.123
No-Time
No-Time
17.241
17.324
17.431
17.542
17.631
17.656
17.822
18.429
18.59
18.625
18.794
19.067
19.164
19.253
19.49
19.77
20.09
20.148
20.228
20.602
21.137
24.215
No-Time
No-Time
17.241
17.542
18.925
22.837
1000.000 No Time
17.241
17.324
17.542
17.822
18.794
20.09
20.602
24.215
1000.000 No Time

$63.00

$63.00
$42.00

$121.00
$81.00

$181.00
$93.00
$62.00

$80.00
$54.00

$42.00

$53.00

$98.00

$89.00
$65.00



