event	category	rider_name	horse_name	place	score	purse
Thirsty Thursdays	Open	Shanna Schneider	FrenchStreakinPistol	1D - 1st	17.241	\$63.00
Thirsty Thursdays	Open	Marcie Stewart	Command the Casino	1D - 2nd	17.324	
Thirsty Thursdays	Open	Lindsay Taylor	A Classic Dreamz	1D - 3rd	17.542	
Thirsty Thursdays	OBRA 1000	Jessica Cameron	Sister	1D - 1st	17.764	\$63.00
Thirsty Thursdays	OBRA 1000	TARA BERTRAND	Cash Me Out Bac	1D - 2nd	18.925	\$42.00
Thirsty Thursdays	OBRA 1000	Sandee Foster-Yanez	Inherit The Grace	1D - 3rd	22.837	
Thirsty Thursdays	OBRA 1000	Sandee Foster-Yanez	Skip N The Dayzees	1D - 4th	25.123	
Thirsty Thursdays	OBRA 1000	Parker Davis	Chic		No-Time	
Thirsty Thursdays	OBRA 1000	Paisley Withrow	Stella		No-Time	
Thirsty Thursdays	4D Class	Shanna Schneider	FrenchStreakinPistol	1D - 1st	17.241	\$121.00
Thirsty Thursdays	4D Class	Marcie Stewart	Command the Casino	1D - 2nd	17.324	\$81.00
Thirsty Thursdays	4D Class	Tana Thompson	Jc by Famegirl	1D - 3rd	17.431	
Thirsty Thursdays	4D Class	Lindsay Taylor	A Classic Dreamz	1D - 4th	17.542	
Thirsty Thursdays	4D Class	Audrey Brooks	Roanie	1D - 5th	17.631	
Thirsty Thursdays	4D Class	Paisley Purdy	Ezra	1D - 6th	17.656	
Thirsty Thursdays	4D Class	Paisley Withrow	Stella	2D - 1st	17.822	\$181.00
Thirsty Thursdays	4D Class	Kelsie Tobin	CSE Vida	3D - 1st	18.429	\$93.00
Thirsty Thursdays	4D Class	Ellie Purdy	KL Playin Judge	3D - 2nd	18.59	\$62.00
Thirsty Thursdays	4D Class	Ellie Purdy	Roanie	3D - 3rd	18.625	
Thirsty Thursdays	4D Class	Paige Wells	Miss Valor	4D - 1st	18.794	\$80.00
Thirsty Thursdays	4D Class	Michael Cuevas	Horse 2	4D - 2nd	19.067	\$54.00
Thirsty Thursdays	4D Class	Cassie Vance	Stella	4D - 3rd	19.164	
Thirsty Thursdays	4D Class	Josie Brooks	Hooch	4D - 4th	19.253	
Thirsty Thursdays	4D Class	Jordynn Herrington	Lil sis shank	4D - 5th	19.49	
Thirsty Thursdays	4D Class	Kylee Beam	Roo	4D - 6th	19.77	
Thirsty Thursdays	4D Class	Michael Cuevas	Katie's Patriot	4D - 7th	20.09	
Thirsty Thursdays	4D Class	Amanda Chambers	BogiesFamousShowgirl	4D - 8th	20.148	
Thirsty Thursdays	4D Class	Paisley Withrow	Holiwoods Truli	4D - 9th	20.228	
Thirsty Thursdays	4D Class	Julia Guscette	CPR First Copy	4D - 10th	20.602	
Thirsty Thursdays	4D Class	Kennedy Vaughn	Spanky	4D - 11th	21.137	
Thirsty Thursdays	4D Class	Julia Guscette	Sunny Jet Shoes	4D - 12th	24.215	
Thirsty Thursdays	4D Class	Piper Jones	Princess Dual Pep		No-Time	
Thirsty Thursdays	4D Class	Charley Beam	Maybey Sadies A Lady		No-Time	
Thirsty Thursdays	Open	Shanna Schneider	FrenchStreakinPistol	1D - 1st	17.241	\$42.00
Thirsty Thursdays	Open	Lindsay Taylor	A Classic Dreamz	1D - 2nd	17.542	
Thirsty Thursdays	OBRA 1000	TARA BERTRAND	Cash Me Out Bac	1D - 1st	18.925	\$53.00
Thirsty Thursdays	OBRA 1000	Sandee Foster-Yanez	Inherit The Grace	1D - 2nd	22.837	
Thirsty Thursdays	OBRA 1000	Paisley Withrow	Stella		1000.000 No Tin	ne
Thirsty Thursdays	4D Class	Shanna Schneider	FrenchStreakinPistol	1D - 1st	17.241	\$98.00
Thirsty Thursdays	4D Class	Marcie Stewart	Command the Casino	1D - 2nd	17.324	
Thirsty Thursdays	4D Class	Lindsay Taylor	A Classic Dreamz	1D - 3rd	17.542	
Thirsty Thursdays	4D Class	Paisley Withrow	Stella	2D - 1st	17.822	\$89.00
Thirsty Thursdays	4D Class	Paige Wells	Miss Valor	4D - 1st	18.794	\$65.00
Thirsty Thursdays	4D Class	Michael Cuevas	Katie's Patriot	4D - 2nd	20.09	
Thirsty Thursdays	4D Class	Julia Guscette	CPR First Copy	4D - 3rd	20.602	
Thirsty Thursdays	4D Class	Julia Guscette	Sunny Jet Shoes	4D - 4th	24.215	
Thirsty Thursdays	4D Class	Piper Jones	Princess Dual Pep		1000.000 No Tim	ne